First Time Family Registration

ACA

ALDERGROVE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

26245 28™ Ave. Aldergrove, BC, V4W 2W3

academy@rosbc.com

Family Re-enrollment
Additional family Late Fee if after April 15

Full Time
Kindergarten
to Grade 12

One student

Two Students

Students

Four or more
Students

Full Tuition
Total

$ 4,500.00

$ 8,775.00

$ 12,375.00

$ 14,625.00

2025-2026 School Year Tuition Schedule

One
Payment by
Sept. 15

2% discount

$ 4,410.00

$ 8,599.50

$ 12,127.50

$ 14,332.50

$  500.00
S 400.00
S 100.00
10 Month
Plan
Monthly
$ 450.00
$ 877.50
$ 1,237.50
$ 1,462.50

12 month
Plan

Monthly

375.00

731.25

1,031.25

1,218.75

604-856-2577

Religious
Education
Charitable Approximate
Receipt For Income Tax credit Approximate
K-12 at tax time Net Tuition
(Based on full (Based on full tuition)
tuition)
100%
$ 4,500.00 (2,010.00) $ 2,490.00
$ 8,775.00 (3,967.00) $ 4,808.00
$ 12,375.00 (5,616.00) $ 6,759.00
$ 14,625.00 (6,647.00) $ 7,978.00



